Medication Management

Age Requirements
0-5
6-12

’

13-21
22-55

56-60

60+

Family

No

Intake Contact Email
esaaa@aol.com

Self Refer

Yes

Eastern Shore Area Agency on Aging, Community Action Agency
Main

(757) 442-9652
Toll-Free

(800) 452-5977

5432-A Bayside Road
23350 VA
United States

Languages Spoken
English

This Agency provides information regarding taking medications properly, including
assessments and reminders.

Service Area(s)


https://kinggeorge.seniornavigator.org/program/47022/medication-management

Accomack County

’

Northampton County



